
Hannibal's Crossing Capoterra 3K+

Category Classification

Pl. Bib Name First name Club Sx Year Nat TOWN BRACCIALETTI TIME

1 504 KADIJA Rigers ROMA X TRAINING M 1991 ITA MONTAIONE 3 44'21,5

1 501 PORTA Simona TEAM LIONS F 1990 ITA ORISTANO 3 1h08'23,2

1 114 PRETTA Gianluca M 2004 ITA IGLESIAS 3 58'41,3

2 537 PIANO Lorenzo IS MOLENTIS OCR M 2008 ITA ASSEMINI 3 59'54,8

3 502 AIANA Diego ISMOLENTIS OCR M 2007 ITA ASSEMINI 3 1h15'56,5

1 523 STROILI Gianluca OCR SQUAD FVG M 1995 ITA TOLMEZZO 3 1h17'16,9

1 525 CORDA Michele OCR CAGLIARI M 1990 ITA CAGLIARI 3 49'35,2

2 524 FURCAS Giorgio SHARK GYM M 1992 ITA SERRENTI 3 49'49,7

1 521 FURCAS Giulia SHARKGYM F 1999 ITA SERRENTI 3 2h09'36,2

1 534 CORRAIN Jessica OCR SQUAD FVG F 1996 ITA MONFALCONE (GO) 3 1h10'44,5

2 526 MAURO Eleonora Roberta OCR SQUAD FVG F 1993 ITA PASIAN DI PRATO 0 1h20'50,5

1 528 PINNA Stefania FORMULA OCR F 1991 ITA SASSARI 0 1h44'44,6

1 529 ROMA Denis OCR CAGLIARI M 1984 ITA CAPOTERRA 3 1h02'17,1

2 535 ZANOR Cristian OCR SQUAD FVG M 1983 ITA PASIAN DI PRATO (UD) 0 1h05'27,2

1 264 SERRA Francesco Team OCR Sassari M 1982 ITA SASSARI 3 1h17'35,2

1 538 FODDIS Valeria SEVENFIT F 1983 ITA SETTIMO SAN PIETRO 3 1h17'17,2

2 536 TINTI Sara F 1985 ITA NUORO 0 1h07'07,4

3 531 SEDDA Laura FERRARI GYM F 1984 ITA CAGLIARI 0 1h18'12,2

1 532 SATTA Francesca FORMULA OCR F 1982 ITA PORTO TORRES 0 1h45'15,9

1 533 BOI Alessio FERRARIGYM M 1972 ITA QUARTUCCIU 0 1h12'43,6

MASTER M 30-34 (M 30-34) (2)

MASTER W 20-24 (MW 20-24) (1)

MASTER W 25-29 (MW 25-29) (2)

VETERAN M 50-54 (V 50-54) (1)

MASTER W 30-34 (MW 30-34) (1)

SENIOR M 35-39 (S 35-39) (2)

SENIOR M 40-44 (S 40-44) (1)

SENIOR W 35-39 (SW 35-39) (3)

SENIOR W 40-44 (SW 40-44) (1)

Elite M (EM) (1)

Elite W (EW) (1)

Junior U20 M (JM-U20) (3)

MASTER M 25-29 (M 25-29) (1)



Pl. Bib Name First name Club Sx Year Nat TOWN BRACCIALETTI TIME POINTS

1 504 KADIJA Rigers ROMA X TRAINING M 1991 ITA MONTAIONE 3 44'21,5 100

2 525 CORDA Michele OCR CAGLIARI M 1990 ITA CAGLIARI 3 49'35,2 90

3 524 FURCAS Giorgio SHARK GYM M 1992 ITA SERRENTI 3 49'49,7 85

4 114 PRETTA Gianluca M 2004 ITA IGLESIAS 3 58'41,3 80

5 537 PIANO Lorenzo IS MOLENTIS OCR M 2008 ITA ASSEMINI 3 59'54,8 77

6 529 ROMA Denis OCR CAGLIARI M 1984 ITA CAPOTERRA 3 1h02'17,1 74

9 502 AIANA Diego ISMOLENTIS OCR M 2007 ITA ASSEMINI 3 1h15'56,5 71

10 523 STROILI Gianluca OCR SQUAD FVG M 1995 ITA TOLMEZZO 3 1h17'16,9 68

11 264 SERRA Francesco Team OCR Sassari M 1982 ITA SASSARI 3 1h17'35,2 65

7 535 ZANOR Cristian OCR SQUAD FVG M 1983 ITA PASIAN DI PRATO (UD) 0 1h05'27,2 62

8 533 BOI Alessio FERRARIGYM M 1972 ITA QUARTUCCIU 0 1h12'43,6 60

Hannibal's Crossing Capoterra 3K+ MEN

OVERALL Results



Pl. Bib Name First name Club Sx Year Nat TOWN BRACCIALETTI TIME POINTS

2 501 PORTA Simona TEAM LIONS F 1990 ITA ORISTANO 3 1h08'23,2 100

3 534 CORRAIN Jessica OCR SQUAD FVG F 1996 ITA MONFALCONE (GO) 3 1h10'44,5 90

4 538 FODDIS Valeria SEVENFIT F 1983 ITA SETTIMO SAN PIETRO 3 1h17'17,2 85

9 521 FURCAS Giulia SHARKGYM F 1999 ITA SERRENTI 3 2h09'36,2 80

1 536 TINTI Sara F 1985 ITA NUORO 0 1h07'07,4 77

5 531 SEDDA Laura FERRARI GYM F 1984 ITA CAGLIARI 0 1h18'12,2 74

6 526 MAURO Eleonora Roberta OCR SQUAD FVG F 1993 ITA PASIAN DI PRATO 0 1h20'50,5 71

7 528 PINNA Stefania FORMULA OCR F 1991 ITA SASSARI 0 1h44'44,6 68

8 532 SATTA Francesca FORMULA OCR F 1982 ITA PORTO TORRES 0 1h45'15,9 65

Hannibal's Crossing Capoterra 3K+ WOMEN

OVERALL Results




